
Attachment B – Stakeholder Outreach Matrix

Stakeholder Outreach Meetings

MEETING DATE & TIME ORGANIZATION

Thu, 4/2/2015, 9-11am
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Project Technical
Advisory Committee (Meeting #1 Kick-off)

Thu, 6/15/2015, 12pm
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments - Public
Works Technical Advisory Committee

Tue, 6/16/2015, 9:30am Metro Bus Operations Subcommittee

Thu, 6/18/2015, 9:30am Metro Streets and Freeways Subcommittee

Mon, 6/25/2015, 12pm
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments - Planners
Technical Advisory Committee

Wed, 7/1/2015, 4pm
Gateway Cities Council of Governments - Transportation
Committee

Tue, 7/7/2015, 9am-11am
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Project Technical
Advisory Committee (Meeting #2)

Wed, 7/8/2015, 8am
Gateway Cities Council of Governments - Planning
Directors

Tue, 8/4/2015, 4pm-6pm

Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (San Gabriel Valley &
Surrounding Area)

Tue, 8/11/2015, 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (Westside & Surrounding Area)

Wed, 8/12/2015, 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (Central & Surrounding Area)

Thu, 8/13/2015, 4pm-6pm

Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (North County & Surrounding
Area)

Mon, 8/17/2015, 4pm-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (South Bay & Surrounding Area)

Wed, 8/19/2015, 12pm
South Bay Cities Council of Governments -
Infrastructure Working Group

Mon, 8/24/2015, 4pm-6pm

Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (Gateway Cities & Surrounding
Area)

Wed, 8/26/2015, 4pm - 6pm

Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 1 (San Fernando Valley &
Surrounding Area)

Thu, 9/10/2015, 4pm
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments -
Transportation Committee

Fri, 9/11/2015, 2pm Natural Resources Defense Council
Wed, 9/16/2015, 2:30pm -
4:30pm

South Bay Cities Council of Governments - Livable
Communities Working Group

Wed, 9/23/2015, 6-7:30pm Metro Bicycle Roundtable



MEETING DATE & TIME ORGANIZATION

Wed, 10/7/2015, 9:30am Metro Technical Advisory Committee

Wed, 10/7/2015, 6pm Gateway Cities Council of Governments Board Meeting

Wed, 10/14/2015, 10:30am
Metro Transportation Demand Management &
Sustainability Subcommittee

Wed, 10/14/2015, 11am Metro Ad Hoc Sustainability Committee

Thu, 10/15/2015, 9:30am Metro Streets and Freeways Subcommittee

Tue, 10/20/2015, 9:30am Metro Bus Operations Subcommittee

Thu, 10/29/2015, 2:30pm Metro Local Transit Systems Subcommittee

Tue, 11/3/2015, 2pm-4pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Project Technical
Advisory Committee (Meeting #3)

Wed, 11/18/2015, 4:30pm City of Compton

Thu, 12/3/2015, 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (North Hollywood)

Mon, 12/7/2015, 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (Norwalk)

Tue, 12/8/2015. 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (Torrance)

Wed, 12/9/2015, 4-6pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (Baldwin Park)

Mon, 12/14/15, 9-11am
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (Los Angeles)

Tue, 12/15/2015, 5-7pm
Active Transportation Strategic Plan Stakeholder
Workshops – Round 2 (Santa Clarita)

Tue, 1/5/2016, 10am County of Los Angeles

Wed, 1/6/2016, 2:00pm California High Speed Rail Project
Thu, 1/7/2016, 4pm San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments
Wed, 1/20/2016, 2pm Metro Planning & Programming Committee
Tue, 2/9/2016, 1pm City of Los Angeles
Tue, 3/1/2016, 9am-12:30pm Metro’s 2016 Active Transportation Summit
Wed, 3/2/2016, 9:30am Metro Technical Advisory Committee
Tue, 3/8/2016, 3pm ENVIROMETRO Coalition

Wed, 3/9/2016, 8am
Gateway Cities Council of Governments, Planning
Directors

Thu, 3/10/2016, 10:30am Metro Accessibility Advisory Committee

Wed, 3/16/2016, noon
South Bay Cities Council of Governments, Infrastructure
Working Group

Thu, 3/17/2016, 9:30am Metro Streets and Freeways Subcommittee

Thu, 3/17/2016, noon
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments, Active
Transportation Working Group

Thu, 3/17/2016, 4pm
San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments,
Transportation Committee


